
Notification

The Result of the
Semester Computer

Web T

Sr. No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Note: SGPA shown "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late

Data

Artificial

Web Tr

lnnovative

Digital

Graph

made checking the entries
However, result can revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

of Technology, Kurukshetra

Result of Master of Computer Applications lV Semester Computer
examinations May/June 2025

who appeared in Master of Computer Applications lV
of this lnstitute held in May/June 2025is declared as
under:-

MCA-204

MCA-206

MCA-212

MCA-214

MCA-216

MCA-222

MCA-234

??AUo

2: AUG

Code No.

1 Artificial lntelligence MCA-202

Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 5231'10012 Varsha Rampal Singh 6.9167 6.0652


