## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-evaluation Notification for Result of Master of Computer Applications IV Semester Computer
Application examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Computer Applications IV Semester Computer Application examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects		Code	No.
1	Artificial Intelligence		MCA-202	
2	Interoperable Web Technologies		MCA-204	
3	Data Analytics		MCA-206	
4	Artificial Intelligence Lab		MCA-212	
5	Web Technology Lab		MCA-214	
6	Innovative Project Development			MCA-216
7	Digital Image Processing		MCA-222	
8	Graph Theory		MCA-234	
Sr. No. Ro	oll No. Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1 52	3110012 Varsha	Rampal Singh	6.9167	6.0652

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 22-August-2025

2 4 AUG 2025

2 2 AUG 2025

(Examination

Den Ton